

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.3654 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05	19.10.2022	<u>NV, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of the learned Government Pleader for Services-II. Post on 28.10.2022. <u>NV, J</u> RKS	

--	--	--	--