

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos. 3654 of 2020, 13184 of 2015 and 34542 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3.	23.06.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Post these matters on 02.07.2026 under the “caption for orders”. <u>TRR,J</u> Harin	