

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.34542 of 2022, 3654 of 2020 and 13184 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	28.07.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> On 21.07.2026, learned counsel for respondent No.3 stated that pay scales were implemented and amounts were paid to the petitioners. This Court by granting one week time directed the learned counsel for respondent No.3 to file an affidavit to that extent. Now, there is no proper representation on behalf of respondent No.3. Office is directed to issue Non-Bailable Warrants to respondent No.3. List on 10.08.2026. <u>TRR,J</u> KBN	

--	--	--	--